
1 S.D. Štefan Kovač 19.apr 2008
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
8 Boštjan Maček 24 22 21 67 25 21 46 113

62 Evgen Pap 24 20 21 65 22 24 46 111
38 Denis Pojbič 22 18 23 63 24 18 42 105

70 60 65 195 71 63 134 329

2 TRAP Klub ZLD Gorica
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
10 Matej Žnidarčič 25 24 22 71 24 25 49 120
64 Damjan Rustja 21 20 24 65 19 19 38 103
40 Danijel Žimon 20 18 22 60 20 19 39 99

66 62 68 196 63 63 126 322

3 S.D Rudar Globoko
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
17 Matija Mlinarič 23 19 25 67 23 23 46 113
71 Janez Sodič 16 22 22 60 22 20 42 102
47 Aleš Fuks 17 18 17 52 20 21 41 93

56 59 64 179 65 64 129 308

4 S.D. Vrhnika
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
37 Štefan Pleško 20 20 22 62 20 24 44 106
7 Igor Mcur 22 21 23 66 19 21 40 106

61 Savo Strmole 20 20 12 52 18 23 41 93
62 61 57 180 57 68 125 305

5 S.D. Gornja Radgona
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
14 Milan Pelc 23 21 21 65 22 22 44 109
68 Dani Šmid 22 21 23 66 23 19 42 108
44 Vlado Šiško 12 19 16 47 19 19 38 85

57 61 60 178 64 60 124 302

6 S.D Ilirska Bistrica 
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
12 Ivo Kompan 22 22 20 64 22 23 45 109
42 Sandi Rolih 20 20 22 62 19 22 41 103
66 Dario Horaček 16 20 14 50 21 18 39 89

58 62 56 176 62 63 125 301

7 S.D. Kamnik
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
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22 Andrej Starc 22 22 22 66 19 22 41 107
76 Janez Glavač 18 21 18 57 18 22 40 97
52 Miroslav Lešnik 19 18 24 61 15 20 35 96

59 61 64 184 52 64 116 300

8 S.D. Svoboda
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
50 Robert Nučič 22 19 20 61 23 17 40 101
74 Leon Pahor 21 19 19 59 20 19 39 98
20 Boris Grmek 14 22 19 55 23 19 42 97

57 60 58 175 66 55 121 296

9 S.K Kunšperk
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
72 Ivan Krkač 23 21 17 61 23 19 42 103
48 Rajko Lupše 16 21 23 60 19 19 38 98
18 Matija Vinter 18 19 18 55 14 19 33 88

57 61 58 176 56 57 113 289

10 T.K Brda
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
13 Žan Šfiligoj 23 21 23 67 22 20 42 109
67 Albin Kodermac 18 19 16 53 22 17 39 92
43 Miha Čufer 9 20 22 51 17 19 36 87

50 60 61 171 61 56 117 288

11 S.D Ormož
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
51 Tomaž Blazinšek 19 20 21 60 21 21 42 102
75 Jože Kampuš 22 17 19 58 16 20 36 94
21 Stanislav Viher 16 13 18 47 21 21 42 89

57 50 58 165 58 62 120 285

12 S.D. Konjice
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
9 Boštjan Sadik 20 21 23 64 19 17 36 100

63 Jože Krošelj 22 22 16 60 16 20 36 96
39 Rok Rutnik 19 16 18 53 14 15 29 82

61 59 57 177 49 52 101 278

13 S.D. FLV. Hotnja Vas
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
16 Marjan Ogrizek 20 21 20 61 20 17 37 98
70 dravko Brezauše 18 18 19 55 20 21 41 96
46 Jože Lobnik 17 21 18 56 13 14 27 83

55 60 57 172 53 52 105 277
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14 S.D. Olimpija
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
15 Marko Vilfan 22 21 20 63 22 20 42 105
69 Klemen Vidrih 20 18 13 51 16 13 29 80
45 Robert Dolorenzo 13 17 17 47 14 17 31 78

55 56 50 161 52 50 102 263

15 S.D. Predoslje
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
19 Juri Veber 19 22 21 62 22 21 43 105
73 Primož Štajer 20 19 18 57 21 23 44 101
49 Matjaž Hrvatin 16 19 18 0 0 0 53

55 60 57 119 43 44 87 259

16 S.D. Rogatnica
No Name 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie total I. 4.serie 5.serie total II. total I + II
65 Bojan Rakuša 24 20 24 68 21 25 46 114
41 Mišo Rakuša 19 20 22 61 18 20 38 99
11 Bojan Potočnik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 40 46 129 39 45 84 213
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ŽIRI TEKMOVANJA:
1. Savo Strmole 1. 1. 1. DAN 6
2. Tone Ajster 2. 2.Dan
3. Klavdija Kramer

Št. Primek in ime Klub I. II. III. skupaj IV. V. skupaj finaleshot-off SKUPAJ 2

1 10 Matej Žnidarčič trap k. ZDL Gorica 25 24 22 71 24 25 120 18 138
2 8 Boštjan Maček S.D. ŠTEFAN KOVAĆ 24 22 21 67 25 21 113 21 11 134
3 65 Bojan Rakuša S.D. ROGATNICA 24 20 24 68 21 25 114 20 10 134
4 17 Matija Mlinarič S.D. RUDAR GLOBOKO23 19 25 67 23 23 113 19 132
5 62 Evgen Pap S.D. ŠTEFAN KOVAĆ 24 20 21 65 22 24 111 18 129
6 12 Ivo Kompan S.D. ILIRSKA BISTRICA22 22 20 64 22 23 109 19 128
7 14  Milan Pelcl S.D. RADGONA 23 21 21 65 22 22 109 1 109
8 1 Denis Vatovec S.D. KOPER 20 25 20 65 21 23 109 0 109
9 13 Žan Šfiligoj T.K. BRDA 23 21 23 67 22 20 109 0 109
10 68 Dani Šmid D. GORNJA RADGON 22 21 23 66 23 19 108 108
11 6 Tomaž Končan trap k. ZDL Gorica 18 24 18 60 23 24 107 107
12 22 Andrej Starc S.D. KAMNIK 22 22 22 66 18 23 107 107
13 37 Stefan Pleško S.D. VRHNIKA 20 20 22 62 20 24 106 106
14 7 Igor Macur S.D. VRHNIKA 22 21 23 66 19 21 106 106
15 4 Ignac Žabot S.D. ŠTEFAN KOVAĆ 20 20 22 62 22 21 105 105
16 19 Jurij Veber S.D. PREDOSLJE 19 22 21 62 22 21 105 105

Shema

ČLANI-ČLANICE-MLADINCI-MLADINKE
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Dušan Šimec
Veronek Mitja

Tone Ajster



17 15 Marko Vilfan S.D. OLIMPIJA 22 21 20 63 22 20 105 105
18 38 Denis Pojbič S.D. ŠTEFAN KOVAĆ 22 18 23 63 24 18 105 105
19 42 Sandi Rolih S.D. ILIRSKA BISTRICA20 20 22 62 19 22 103 103
20 72 Ivan Krkač S.K. KUNŠPERK 23 21 17 61 23 19 103 103
21 64 Damjan  Rustja trap k. ZDL Gorica 21 20 24 65 19 19 103 103
22 51 Tomaž Blazinšek S.D. ORMOŽ 19 20 21 60 21 21 102 102
23 71 Janez Sodič S.D. RUDAR GLOBOKO16 22 22 60 22 20 102 102
24 32 Peter Smrekar S.D RADLJE 20 20 21 61 22 19 102 102
25 73 Primož Štajer S.D. PREDOSLJE 20 19 18 57 21 23 101 101
26 82 Jernej Suša S.D. RUDAR GLOBOKO18 22 21 61 19 21 101 101
27 50 Robert Nučič S.D. SVOBODA 22 19 20 61 23 17 101 101
28 9 Boštjan Sadek S.D. KONJICE 20 21 23 64 19 17 100 100
29 41 Mišo Rakuša S.D. ROGATNICA 19 20 22 61 18 20 99 99
30 40 Danijel Žižmon trap k. ZDL Gorica 20 18 22 60 20 19 99 99
31 74 Leon Pahor S.D. SVOBODA 21 19 19 59 20 19 98 98
32 48 Rajko Lupše S.K. KUNŠPERK 16 21 23 60 19 19 98 98
33 16 Marjan Ogrizek S.D. FLV HOTINJA VAS20 21 20 61 20 17 98 98
34 76 Janez Glavač S.D. KAMNIK 18 21 18 57 18 22 97 97
35 20 Boris Grmek S.D. SVOBODA 14 22 19 55 23 19 97 97
36 70 Zdravko BrezavšekS.D. FLV HOTINJA VAS18 18 19 55 20 21 96 96
37 63 Joze  Krošelj S.D. KONJICE 22 22 16 60 16 20 96 96
38 52 Miroslav Lešnik S.D. KAMNIK 19 18 24 61 15 20 96 96
39 75 Jože Kampuš S.D. ORMOŽ 22 17 19 58 16 20 94 94
40 55 Branko Geč S.D. RUDAR GLOBOKO17 21 21 59 16 19 94 94
41 61 Savo Strmole S.D. VRHNIKA 20 20 12 52 18 23 93 93
42 47 Aleš Fuks S.D. RUDAR GLOBOKO17 18 17 52 20 21 93 93
43 35 Ljubo Mravlje trap k. ZDL Gorica 19 18 19 56 19 18 93 93
44 34 Janez Bertalanič S.D. ŠTEFAN KOVAĆ 20 17 19 56 19 18 93 93
45 36 Marko Drole T.K. BRDA 19 17 21 57 16 19 92 92



46 3 Škof Ferdo S.D. VRHNIKA 21 15 22 58 16 18 92 92
47 67 Albin Kodermac T.K. BRDA 18 19 16 53 22 17 92 92
48 21 Stanislav Viher S.D. ORMOŽ 16 13 18 47 21 21 89 89
49 66 Dario Horaček S.D. ILIRSKA BISTRICA16 20 14 50 21 18 89 89
50 60 Bojan Burja S.D. KAMNIK 18 21 16 55 18 16 89 89
51 81 Aleks Šfiligoj T.K. BRDA 19 20 16 55 18 16 89 89
52 18 Matija Vinter S.K. KUNŠPERK 18 19 18 55 14 19 88 88
53 43 Miha Čufer T.K. BRDA 9 20 22 51 17 19 87 87
54 44 Vlado Šiško D. GORNJA RADGON 12 19 16 47 19 19 85 85
55 24 Vojko Jančič T.K. BRDA 17 16 18 51 13 19 83 83
56 46 Jože Lobnik S.D. FLV HOTINJA VAS17 21 18 56 13 14 83 83
57 39 Rok Rutnik S.D. KONJICE 19 16 18 53 14 15 82 82
58 69 Klemen Vidrih S.D. OLIMPIJA 20 18 13 51 16 13 80 80
59 26 Jože Paternoster S.D. OLIMPIJA 14 17 20 51 13 15 79 79
60 45 Robert Dolorenzo S.D. OLIMPIJA 13 17 17 47 14 17 78 78
61 27 Jože Zalokar S.D. RUDAR GLOBOKO19 14 15 48 15 0 63 63
62 49 Matjaž Hrvatin S.D. PREDOSLJE 16 19 18 53 0 0 53 53
63 2 Marjan Pšeničnik S.D. RADLJE 21 16 15 52 0 0 52 52
64 11 Bojan Potočnik S.D. ROGATNICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ČLANICE

1 79 Jasmina Maček S.D. štefan kovač 18 20 18 56 22 22 100 100
2 28 Klaudia Kramer kunšprerk 14 18 13 45 15 16 76 76

MLADINCI

1 23 Gašper Petrič S.D. RADLJE 22 24 21 67 23 22 112 21 133 DR
2 33 Anže Macur S.D. VRHNIKA 20 21 23 64 20 21 105 21 126
3 25 Urban Debenjak T.K. BRDA 21 20 20 61 20 21 102 18 120



4 31 Luka Kocjančič S.D. KOPER 21 18 21 60 18 20 98 19 117
5 77 Rok Žigante S.D. KOPER 20 20 22 62 17 19 98 17 115
6 57 Nejc Kukovič S.D. PREDOSLJE 17 17 22 56 18 18 92 18 110
7 53 Matej Šfiligoj T.K. BRDA 23 18 18 59 16 16 91 91
8 58 Toni Dimnik S.D. ORMOŽ 18 20 17 55 17 15 87 87
9 54 Aleksander KolaričD. GORNJA RADGON 14 16 CA 45 12 21 78 78
10 80 Simon Juhar S.D. ROGATNI 13 14 14 41 0 41 41

KADETI

1 5 Benjamin Grašič S.D. KONJICE 15 15 18 48 20 15 83 83
2 83 Kristjan Geč S.D. RUDAR GLOBOKO11 14 12 37 12 11 60 60
3 78 Matjaž Lepen S.D. RADLJE 18 13 17 48 0 0 48 48

85 Ana Pišek S.D VRHNIKA 10 9 10 29 0 0 29 29
86 Tomaž Zupan S.D. RUDAR GLOBOKO10 11 7 28 0 0 28 28
87 Klemen Pišek S.D VRHNIKA 5 5 7 17 0 0 17 17

VETERANI

ŽIRI TEKMOVANJA: Shema
1. Pojbič Karel 1. 1. 1. DAN

Ljubiša Pavlovič 7
Vrstovšek Franc

1 20 Milivoj Zidanič S.D. Rudar Globoko 16 17 11 44 70+

2 8 Oskar Šmid .D. Gornja Radgon 13 12 9 34 70+

1 6 Vrstovšek Franc S.D. Rudar Globoko 22 19 18 59 60-70

2 17 Jože Zupan S.D. Rudar Globoko 18 18 19 55 60-70

SODNIKI : DELEGAT  SZS:
Dušan Šimec



3 12 Franc Starniša .D. Gornja Radgon 18 17 19 54 60-70

4 3 Karel Pojbič S.D. Štefan Kovač 20 18 16 54 60-70

5 18 Ivan Bezjak .D. Gornja Radgon 17 19 16 52 60-70

6 7 Peter Slatner S.D. Predoslje 15 15 19 49 60-70

7 14 Vlado Barič S.D. Rudar Globoko 16 16 16 48 60-70

8 1 Stanislav Frangež S.D. Omrož 15 14 18 47 60-70

9 15 Tone Markič S.D. Predoslje 14 13 18 45 60-70

10 16 Mladen Petelin .D. Gornja Radgon 10 15 19 44 60-70

11 9 Tone Koprivšek S.D. Iška Vas 15 15 13 43 60-70

12 21 Ivan Kramer S.K. Kunšperk 15 10 17 42 60-70

13 10 Franc Pavlovič S.D. Rudar Globoko 14 11 16 41 60-70

14 13 Jurič Mile S.D. Iška Vas 13 7 11 31 60-70

1 11 Matjaž Benediččič S.D. Predoslje 21 20 21 62 50-60

2 4 Branko Fidler S.D. Rogatnica 19 22 17 58 50-60

3 19 Rudolf Mlinarič S.D. Rudar Globoko 21 16 17 54 50-60

4 5 Ljubiša Pavlovič S.D. Iška Vas 19 18 14 51 50-60

5 22 Igor Tomazic S.K. Kunšperk 17 19 13 49 50-60

6 2 Jože Grubelnik S.D. Radlje 0 0 0 0 50-60


